
How many practices do you work in per year?

1. I work as a GP in the following way(s)

 
Response

Percent

Response

Count

Freelance GP (locum) 100.0% 216

Salaried GP (employed, assistant, 

retainer etc)
15.3% 33

Out of Hours 17.1% 37

On Maternity leave at present   0.0% 0

Partner   0.0% 0

 Other (please specify) 6.5% 14

  answered question 216

  skipped question 0

2. In a typical 'average' week I work this many sessions

 
Response

Percent

Response

Count

1 to 2 16.2% 35

3 to 4 24.1% 52

5 to 6 31.0% 67

7 to 8 20.8% 45

9 to 10 6.5% 14

11 + 1.4% 3

  answered question 216

  skipped question 0
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3. In the last 12 months I have worked in approximately this many practices:

 
Response

Percent

Response

Count

0 0.5% 1

1 to 5 45.4% 98

6 to 10 30.6% 66

11 to 15 8.3% 18

16 to 20 4.2% 9

21 to 30 4.2% 9

31 to 40 4.2% 9

41+ 1.9% 4

 Other (please specify) 0.9% 2

  answered question 216

  skipped question 0

4. Please rate this following statement:

 
Strongly 

Disagree
Disagree Neutral Agree

Stronly 

Agree

Rating

Average

Response

Count

Most of these sessions have been 

in only a few practices.
9.8% (21) 9.8% (21) 9.3% (20)

33.2% 

(71)
37.9% (81) 3.79 214

  answered question 214

  skipped question 2

5. Any comments?

 
Response

Count

  63

  answered question 63

  skipped question 153
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